Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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silicon
fanfare
choice
humour
fossil
revolver
play
wig

diesel
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medicine
11 distance
12 catch

13 beauty
14 pigeon
15 exit

16 lunch

17 patch

18 lollipop
19 tow

20 jealousy

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

parsley
centimetre
termite
surplus
gale
pedestal
dictator
line
sallowness
plastic
jumper
beater
laser
antenna
bow

boil

raven

sign

stock exchange

lamp
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

palette
hardwood
tulip
motorway
piano
hurricane
stag
seagull
mud
goose
shop
business
spot
patchwork
elongation
property
cream
ridge
collect

award

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

broom
laurel
tightening
entry
whistle
tub
orange
peel
bonbon
tea

injury
feast
emblem
beehive
penicillin
pork
dehydrate
bubble
aurora

hotel

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: cd906dda
Recall time: 40 min

toaster
forehead
mansion
cavity
cove
zodiac
prize

kilo
question
merger
pavement
driftwood
communism
gym

dad
parrot
mutter
wagon
tree

miss
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Memo. time: 15 min

101 go

102 ricotta

103 leaf

104 spice

105 poet

106 card

107 reluctance
108 racket

109 telephone
110 information
111 song

112 guest

113 destruction
114 anaconda
115 javelin

116 ammunition
117 candelabrum
118 stairwell
119 gauze

120 utensil

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

case
postcard
nutshell
permission
envelope
weed
blanket
mare

van
hairstyle
wildlife
brake
bacon
generosity
coconut
hope
macaroni
centre
straw

law
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

son
frank

heal

baby
delegate
chalk
bench
pour

wax

moon
shawl
discuss
drink

way
monastery
chip

skip

daisy
imprint

billiards

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

pram
rapeseed
anger
honey
flame
mother

put

poster
tobacco
oats
fascinate
infection
flee

draft
membrane
recycle

fog

war
viscibility

tent

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: cd906dda
Recall time: 40 min

grass
explain
velodrome
gazette
reconsider
ourang-outang
speedometer
parasol

scale

stomach

voice

eye

car

fork

actor

tripod

trestle

truck

€gg

sock
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201 hide

202 fir

203 crow

204 quiche

205 car park

206 column

207 beer

208 screen

209 pear

210 mustache
211 window

212 headlight
213 amphibious
214  cuckoo

215 swimming pool
216 dull

217 peach

218 unstableness
219 fox

220 principal

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

hurry
comprehension
lily

lead
shark
vice
lemon
semicircle
spur
limerick
iceberg
bridge
both
concert
light
barbecue
nectarine
radish
hospital
thumb
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

speaker
passage
vacation
time
wine
die

Spy
stamp
venom
jump
tick
deck
wharf
burr
zebra
march
phone
lioness
wave

language

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

dormouse
coffee
rice
short
quartet
lus

gun
mole
turtle
plate
dial
stirrup
moped
dope
bright
shadow
affection
glacier
cake

match

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: cd906dda
Recall time: 40 min

vicar
reed

pay
gammon
hair
salvation
mop
agoraphobia
birthday
ostrich
compare
labyrinth
raft
boast
platform
ash
smell
frame
buoy

awaken
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301 robot

302 streetlamp
303 president
304 glasses
305 crew

306 algae

307 peacock
308 advert

309 bacteria
310 thesis

311 gelatine
312 rat

313 intelligence
314 chestnut
315 Dbreast

316 lift

317 lobster

318 plumber
319 washing machine

320 wheel

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

cap
think

suck

bulb

soccer player
comb
cushion

cape

buffalo

pub

devil
oxidation
shoelace

yak

onion
machine

bite

checkers
bucket

hurdle
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

talk
military
legion
capsule
pledge
allergy
hat

goat

knot

otter
sapphire
antelope
sheet
arrow
squirrel
falcon
opposition
news
component

strength

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

disco
sidetrack
officer
happiness
pelican
whisk
altar
gasoline
rabbit
hoist
sprint
train
chain
ubveil
child
soup
pound
porridge
cigarette

dilemma

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
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Recall time: 40 min

cinnamon
charisma
serenity
piston
dessert
basket
manual
nursery
maze
pronounce
pistol
declaration
reaction
decompression
cough
task
dancer
smile

kiosk

towel
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401 griller

402 oar

403 almond
404 reform
405 hoax

406 noodle
407 garlic

408 wizard
409 sing

410 mushroom
411 army

412 conductor
413 toy

414 man

415 behavior
416 camp

417 liquid

418 rain

419 tricycle
420 wand
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Key: cd906dda
Recall time: 40 min



