

Training 02 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: cd906dda

Recall time: 40 min

1	silicon	21	parsley	41	palette	61	broom	81	toaster
2	fanfare	22	centimetre	42	hardwood	62	laurel	82	forehead
3	choice	23	termite	43	tulip	63	tightening	83	mansion
4	humour	24	surplus	44	motorway	64	entry	84	cavity
5	fossil	25	gale	45	piano	65	whistle	85	cove
6	revolver	26	pedestal	46	hurricane	66	tub	86	zodiac
7	play	27	dictator	47	stag	67	orange	87	prize
8	wig	28	line	48	seagull	68	peel	88	kilo
9	diesel	29	sallowness	49	mud	69	bonbon	89	question
10	medicine	30	plastic	50	goose	70	tea	90	merger
11	distance	31	jumper	51	shop	71	injury	91	pavement
12	catch	32	beater	52	business	72	feast	92	driftwood
13	beauty	33	laser	53	spot	73	emblem	93	communism
14	pigeon	34	antenna	54	patchwork	74	beehive	94	gym
15	exit	35	bow	55	elongation	75	penicillin	95	dad
16	lunch	36	boil	56	property	76	pork	96	parrot
17	patch	37	raven	57	cream	77	dehydrate	97	mutter
18	lollipop	38	sign	58	ridge	78	bubble	98	wagon
19	tow	39	stock exchange	59	collect	79	aurora	99	tree
20	jealousy	40	lamp	60	award	80	hotel	100	miss

Training 02 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: cd906dda
Recall time: 40 min

101	go	121	case	141	son	161	pram	181	grass
102	ricotta	122	postcard	142	frank	162	rapeseed	182	explain
103	leaf	123	nutshell	143	heal	163	anger	183	velodrome
104	spice	124	permission	144	baby	164	honey	184	gazette
105	poet	125	envelope	145	delegate	165	flame	185	reconsider
106	card	126	weed	146	chalk	166	mother	186	ourang-outang
107	reluctance	127	blanket	147	bench	167	put	187	speedometer
108	racket	128	mare	148	pour	168	poster	188	parasol
109	telephone	129	van	149	wax	169	tobacco	189	scale
110	information	130	hairstyle	150	moon	170	oats	190	stomach
111	song	131	wildlife	151	shawl	171	fascinate	191	voice
112	guest	132	brake	152	discuss	172	infection	192	eye
113	destruction	133	bacon	153	drink	173	flee	193	car
114	anaconda	134	generosity	154	way	174	draft	194	fork
115	javelin	135	coconut	155	monastery	175	membrane	195	actor
116	ammunition	136	hope	156	chip	176	recycle	196	tripod
117	candelabrum	137	macaroni	157	skip	177	fog	197	trestle
118	stairwell	138	centre	158	daisy	178	war	198	truck
119	gauze	139	straw	159	imprint	179	viscibility	199	egg
120	utensil	140	law	160	billiards	180	tent	200	sock

Training 02 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: cd906dda
Recall time: 40 min

201	hide	221	hurry	241	speaker	261	dormouse	281	vicar
202	fir	222	comprehension	242	passage	262	coffee	282	reed
203	crow	223	lily	243	vacation	263	rice	283	pay
204	quiche	224	lead	244	time	264	short	284	gammon
205	car park	225	shark	245	wine	265	quartet	285	hair
206	column	226	vice	246	die	266	lus	286	salvation
207	beer	227	lemon	247	spy	267	gun	287	mop
208	screen	228	semicircle	248	stamp	268	mole	288	agoraphobia
209	pear	229	spur	249	venom	269	turtle	289	birthday
210	mustache	230	limerick	250	jump	270	plate	290	ostrich
211	window	231	iceberg	251	tick	271	dial	291	compare
212	headlight	232	bridge	252	deck	272	stirrup	292	labyrinth
213	amphibious	233	both	253	wharf	273	moped	293	raft
214	cuckoo	234	concert	254	burr	274	dope	294	boast
215	swimming pool	235	light	255	zebra	275	bright	295	platform
216	dull	236	barbecue	256	march	276	shadow	296	ash
217	peach	237	nectarine	257	phone	277	affection	297	smell
218	unstableness	238	radish	258	lioness	278	glacier	298	frame
219	fox	239	hospital	259	wave	279	cake	299	buoy
220	principal	240	thumb	260	language	280	match	300	awaken

Training 02 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: cd906dda
Recall time: 40 min

301 robot	321 cap	341 talk	361 disco	381 cinnamon
302 streetlamp	322 think	342 military	362 sidetrack	382 charisma
303 president	323 suck	343 legion	363 officer	383 serenity
304 glasses	324 bulb	344 capsule	364 happiness	384 piston
305 crew	325 soccer player	345 pledge	365 pelican	385 dessert
306 algae	326 comb	346 allergy	366 whisk	386 basket
307 peacock	327 cushion	347 hat	367 altar	387 manual
308 advert	328 cape	348 goat	368 gasoline	388 nursery
309 bacteria	329 buffalo	349 knot	369 rabbit	389 maze
310 thesis	330 pub	350 otter	370 hoist	390 pronounce
311 gelatine	331 devil	351 sapphire	371 sprint	391 pistol
312 rat	332 oxidation	352 antelope	372 train	392 declaration
313 intelligence	333 shoelace	353 sheet	373 chain	393 reaction
314 chestnut	334 yak	354 arrow	374 ubveil	394 decompression
315 breast	335 onion	355 squirrel	375 child	395 cough
316 lift	336 machine	356 falcon	376 soup	396 task
317 lobster	337 bite	357 opposition	377 pound	397 dancer
318 plumber	338 checkers	358 news	378 porridge	398 smile
319 washing machine	339 bucket	359 component	379 cigarette	399 kiosk
320 wheel	340 hurdle	360 strength	380 dilemma	400 towel

Training 02 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: cd906dda
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 griller
- 402 oar
- 403 almond
- 404 reform
- 405 hoax
- 406 noodle
- 407 garlic
- 408 wizard
- 409 sing
- 410 mushroom
- 411 army
- 412 conductor
- 413 toy
- 414 man
- 415 behavior
- 416 camp
- 417 liquid
- 418 rain
- 419 tricycle
- 420 wand